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

of that part of NE1/4 of the SE1/4 lying E of highway ALSO The North 520 feet of the NW
1/4 of the SE 1/4 lying easterly of the centerline of Dobleski Road. Comments: The
subject property is a forested 1-acre â€˜L-shapedâ€™ parcel that is surrounded by 2
private landowners. The parcel has legal road access on the east side of Dobleski Road
southeast of the US-131 intersection about 6 miles south of Boyne Falls MI. The property
has well drained sandy soils with 20-to-35-degree slopes. Warner Township is not a zoned
community. Interested buyers should contact the local unit regarding building plans if
interested in constructing a structure on the parcel. There is half of a blight structure on a
portion of the property near the northern line of the subject parcel. The property's western
boundary is the center line of Dobleski Road. Aprox. 1 Acre Additional Disclosures: 74;
75 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

$2,400.00



Charlevoix

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid
1300 Parcel ID: 003-024-013-40; Legal Description: COM AT IR ST AT SE COR OF SEC 24

T33N R4W TH WLY AL S LI SD SEC 325FT FOR POB TH CONT WLY AL SD S SEC LI 132FT TH
NLY PARA WI E LI SD SEC 330FT TH ELY PARA WISD S SEC LI 132FT TH SLY PARA WI SD E
SEC LI 330FT TO POB BEING PT OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4 SEC 24 T33N R4W CONT 1A M/L SP
0482 Comments: ~130 ft road frontage on Walton Rd to the south, ~336 ft deep. In the
State Forest, roughly between Wolverine, Vanderbilt, and Boyne Falls. This is out in the
woods. Access is difficult; steep inclines/descents, narrow paths, or rough terrain greet
you either way you come in. Additional Disclosures: 43; 49 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $19.65

WALTON RD BOYNE
FALLS

$673.66

1301 Parcel ID: 013-701-102-00; Legal Description: ST J 864 R5 PORT ST JAMES NO 1 LOT
102 Comments: ~108 ft road frontage on Indian Pt Rd to the east, ~143 ft on Font Lake
Rd to the north. Lake Michigan ~500 ft to north. Font Lake under ~1500 ft to the south.
Roughly between Donegal Bay and St. James Harbor. 
Summer Tax Due: $18.00

INDIAN POINT RD
BEAVER ISLAND

$713.29



Charlevoix DNR

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid
10003 Parcel ID: Part of 014-035-011-20; Legal Description: Commencing at the N1/4 corner

of Sec. 35 T32N R7W; thence along the N/S 1/4 line of said section S00d08'44E 2592.16
feet; thence S89d56'43E 33.00 feet to a 1/2 inch rod on the E line of Bellaire Road; thence
continuing S89d56'43E 1308.34 feet to a 1/2 inch rod; thence N00d08'44W 1144.89 feet
on a line that is hereafter referred to as the â€˜westerly property lineâ€™ to a 3/4 inch
pipe and the Point of Beginning of this description; thence S36d24'20E 209.09 feet
(recorded as 209.11 feet) to a 3/4 inch pipe; thence S16d48'40E 387.93 feet (recorded as
387.95 feet) to a 3/4 inch pipe; thence N89d49'30W to a point on the previously described
â€˜westerly property lineâ€™; thence N00d08â€™44â€W along said â€˜westerly property
lineâ€™ to the POB. Comments: The subject property is a 1.8-acre parcel that is
surrounded by 5 private landowners. The sale parcel is located at the end of Thorsen River
Drive south of the Rogers Road intersection about 2.5 miles south of East Jordan MI. The
property consists of well drained sandy soils. The parcel is zoned within the NR Natural
Rivers Zone which requires local DNR approval regarding building credentials. Interested
buyers should contact the local unit regarding building plans if interested. Thorsen River
Drive appears to be a private drive as it is not maintained by the county. Interested buyers
should investigate access before buying. The State of Michigan does not have an
easement to use the drive. Lastly the State of MI is retaining property adjacent to the
south. Aprox. 1.8 Acres Additional Disclosures: 75 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: TBA

$9,000.00

10004 Parcel ID: 015-009-004-00; Legal Description: SE1/4 of the NE1/4 Comments: The
subject property is zoned Residential-Vacant and consists of vacant residential property
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